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Bus Microbus Awwel Makram Ebeid - Haram Mashaal Sta-
tion
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Direction
Haram Mashaal — Ahmed Fakhry and Autostrad

41 stops

Open route schedule

Haram Mashaal

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Faisal St.)

Haram Tunnel (Al Lebeny St.)

KFC (Al Lebeny St.)

Al Talateeny (Al Lebeny St.)

Al Magzar (Al Mariouteya)

Ragab Sons (Al Magzar Mariouteya)

Sakkara Steps (Ring Rd.)

Egypt Air Steps (Ring Rd.)

Al Talbeya Steps (Ring Rd.)

Konayyesa (Moneeb)

Pasta Factory Steps (Ring Rd.)

Al Omraneyya Steps (Ring Rd.)

Ring Rd. Exit to Moneeb

Nile Corniche & Ring Rd. (Maadi)

Ring Rd. Exit to Zahraa Misr Al Qadima

Al Safa Wal Marwa Mosque Steps (Ring Rd.)

Ezbet Kheirallah Steps 1 (Ring Rd.)

Ezbet Kheirallah Steps 2 (Ring Rd.)

Ezbet Kheirallah Steps 3 (Ring Rd.)

Autostrad & Al Moneeb Axis

Route schedule
Haram Mashaal — Ahmed Fakhry and Autostrad

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Haram Mashaal

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/egypt/public_transit-line-Microbus-1957981340-1861818471
https://busmaps.com/en/egypt/public_transit-line-Microbus-1957981340-1861818471
https://busmaps.com/en/egypt/public_transit-line-Microbus-1957981340-1861818471


Leather and Tanning Company (Autostrad)

Al Magzar Al Aali (Autostrad)

Al Imam Al Shafei Cemetaries (Autostrad)

Al Khelaa St.

Autostrad Entrance from Al Abageyya

Afendina Dome (Manshiyat Nasser)

Manshiyat Nasser

Darb Al Saqia (Manshiyat Nasser)

Mazlaqan Al Deweqa

Sheikh Zayed Al Nahian Hospital

Arab Contractors Sporting Club (Nasr Rd.)

Al Sekka Al Hadid Sporting Club (Nasr City)

Al Azhar Pedestrian Bridge

Al Azhar University Northen Gate

The Unknown Soldier Memorial

Yousef Abbas St & Autostrad St.

Rabaah Al Adaweya Mosque

Awwal Abbas Al Akkad

Awwal Makram Ebeid

Ahmed Fakhry and Autostrad



Direction
Ahmed Fakhry and Autostrad — Haram Mashaal

43 stops

Open route schedule

Ahmed Fakhry and Autostrad

Awwal Makram Ebeid

Awwal Abbas Al Akkad

Rabaah Al Adaweya Mosque

Yousef Abbas St & Autostrad St.

The Unknown Soldier Memorial

Al Azhar University Northen Gate

Al Azhar Pedestrian Bridge

Al Sekka Al Hadid Sporting Club (Nasr City)

Arab Contractors Sporting Club (Nasr Rd.)

Sheikh Zayed Al Nahian Hospital

Mazlaqan Al Deweqa

Darb Al Saqia (Manshiyat Nasser)

Manshiyat Nasser

Afendina Dome (Manshiyat Nasser)

Autostrad Entrance from Al Abageyya

Al Khelaa St.

Al Imam Al Shafei Cemetaries (Autostrad)

Al Magzar Al Aali (Autostrad)

Leather and Tanning Company (Autostrad)

Autostrad & Al Moneeb Axis

Basateen Steps (Ring Rd.)

Ezbet Kheirallah Steps 3 (Ring Rd.)

Ezbet Kheirallah Steps 2 (Ring Rd.)

Nour Al Islam Mosque Steps (Ring Rd.)

Route schedule
Ahmed Fakhry and Autostrad — Haram Mashaal

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Ahmed Fakhry and Autostrad

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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Ezbet Kheirallah Steps 1 (Ring Rd.)

Ring Rd. Exit to Zahraa Misr Al Qadima

Nile Corniche & Ring Rd. (Maadi)

Al Bahr Al Aazam St. Exit Start

Ring Rd. Entrance from Moneeb

Al Omraneyya Steps (Ring Rd.)

Pasta Factory Steps (Ring Rd.)

Konayyesa (Moneeb)

Al Talbeya Steps (Ring Rd.)

Egypt Air Steps (Ring Rd.)

Sakkara Steps (Ring Rd.)

Ragab Sons (Al Magzar Mariouteya)

Al Magzar (Al Mariouteya)

Al Talateeny (Al Lebeny St.)

KFC (Al Lebeny St.)

Haram Tunnel (Al Lebeny St.)

QNB Bank (Haram St)

Haram Mashaal

Microbus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Giza

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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